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Meagegerko O.. -
Apamenko C.I1.
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MeageaeHko O.I1.
CauctyH LI
Kowins M.B.

®paHueH E.M.
CeuctyH LI
Cepgen P.I.
Ceepgen P.I.
Cseppen B.P.
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PeabkiH b.C.
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Kowinb A.B.
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CauctyH HO.I.
Keba B.M.
KaneHcbkui |.
Kowinb A.B.
Csepgen P.I.
Kowinb B.T.
Ceepgen |.M.
Ceepgen |.M.
Peabkin C.C.

MeagegeHko O.I1.
Kowinb B.T.
Cseppen B.P.

MeageaeHko O.I1.
Peabkin C.C.
Kowinb B.T.

MegBeseHko J1.T.
Peabkin B.C.

MeageaeHko O.I. -
Azamenko C.IM.
Kowwinb B.T.
Cepgen P.I.
CeuctyH LI
®apmarei B.
CeuctyH HO.I.
Keba B.M.
KaneHcbkuii |.
Kowinb A.B.
Ceepgen |.M.
MeggegeHko O.I1. -
Apamenko C.I1.
MeagegeHko O.I1.
Keba B.M.
®apmareit B.

MepsepaeHko J1.T.
®apmareit B.
Peabkin B.C.

MeageaeHko O.I. -
Apnamenko C.IM.
Ickpa P.I.
Kowinb B.T.
Ceepgen |.M.
KaneHcbkui |.
CaspagoH I.B.
MeagegeHko O.1. -
Apamenko C.I1.

Ceepaen P.I1.

Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kviie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

KwviB ueHTp

KviB LieHTp

KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LeHTp
KviB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp
KviB LeHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviiB LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp
Kuvis LieHTp
Kvie LeHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kvie LieHTp
Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp
KwviB ueHTp
KviB ueHTp
KviiB LeHTp
Kviie LeHTp

Kvie LieHTp

Kvie LieHTp



01065-20
20708-20
DER-002158-19
1501203-20
01055-20
3510387-20
1929671-20
1929655-20
1929627-20
1931102-20
1501186-20
1501206-20

1930099-20

290.920
290.488
336.890
336.890
290.920
336.890
306.372
306.372
306.372
288.975
336.890
336.890

288.975

14:25:42
14:26:00
15:14:17
15:15:24
14:33:37
15:21:52
14:53:39
14:54:14
14:54:44
14:42:51
15:37:20
15:43:13

15:14:24

04:25:06
04:25:30
05:13:35
05:14:42
04:33:01
05:21:10
04:53:02
04:53:37
04:54:07
04:42:12
05:36:38
05:42:31

05:13:45

1097.40
1094.12
1074.32
1070.51
1065.57
1048.96
1045.52
1043.44
1041.67
1024.01
1000.76
983.57

921.03

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

O O W w NN = O = = O O O

N

Ickpa P.I. Kvis LieHTp
®apmarei B. Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkmia 1. KviiB LeHTp

KaneHcbkmin H.l. Kvie LieHTp
Cano M.I. Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkmin H.1. KviiB LieHTp
Ceepgen |.M. Kvie LieHTp
Ceepgen P.I. KwviB LeHTp
Cseppen B.P. Kvie LeHTp
MeagegeHko O.I1. Kvis LieHTp
KaneHcbkmin H.I. Kvie LieHTp
KaneHcbkmin H.I. Kvie LieHTp
MeggegeHko O.. - Kviis LiemTp
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